*T North Central Region

Rank Competitor(s)

a B~ W N -

Jessie Grant / Brock Keeler

Emma Wendt / Madison Gerwien
Karington Schwertner / Jennaiya Hutchings
Caylee Edge / Hannah Hansen

Johanna Panas / Madison Louttit

Club

Mile Zero FSC/Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC/Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC/Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC/Mile Zero FSC
Sexsmith SC/Sexsmith SC

Syd Hughes

Date:

10-Feb-2013

2013 Totem Interclub

Dawson Creek, BC
February 8 to February 10, 2013

Introductory Pair (Group 3)

Category Result Summary
Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU

5.86
4.98
3.74
3.25
2.32

5.86
4.98
3.74
3.25
2.32

1:13:14PM
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